
2023 GMC Sierra 1500 $39,885
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 932-5000 10333 Katy Freeway Houston, Texas 77024

Stock #:260119B
VIN:3GTPHCED3PG278031
Mileage:47805
Location:Houston, Texas 77024
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Jet Black
Ext.Color:Volcanic Red Tintcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:EcoTec3 5.3L V8

Dealer Comments
Thanks for Looking. Volcanic Red Tintcoat 2023 GMC Sierra 1500 Elevation RWD 10-Speed Automatic EcoTec3 5.3L V8 One Owner
Carfax, Sierra 1500 Elevation, 4D Crew Cab, EcoTec3 5.3L V8, 10-Speed Automatic, RWD, Volcanic Red Tintcoat, Jet Black w/Cloth Seat
Trim, Cloth Rear Seat w/Storage Package, High Capacity Suspension Package, Hitch Guidance, Trailering Package.Odometer is 3413 miles
below market average!
Installed Features

Navigation System|Cloth Rear Seat w/Storage Package|High Capacity Suspension Package|Preferred Equipment Group 3SB|Trailering
Package|6 Speakers|6-Speaker Audio System Feature|AM/FM radio|Premium audio system: GMC Infotainment System|Radio data
system|Radio: Premium GMC Infotainment Audio System|SiriusXM w/360L|Steering Wheel Audio Controls|Air Conditioning|Automatic
temperature control|Electric Rear-Window Defogger|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window defroster|120-Volt Bed Mounted Power
Outlet|120-Volt Instrument Panel Power Outlet|Power driver seat|Power Front Windows w/Driver Express Up/Down|Power Front
Windows w/Passenger Express Down|Power Rear Windows w/Express Down|Power steering|Power windows|Push Button Start|Remote
keyless entry|Remote Vehicle Starter System|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Auto-Locking Rear Differential|Manual Tilt-Wheel &
Telescoping Steering Column|Speed-sensing steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual
front side impact airbags|Electrical Steering Column Lock|Emergency communication system: OnStar and GMC connected services
capable|Front anti-roll bar|Front wheel independent suspension|Keyless Open & Start|Low tire pressure warning|Not Equipped w/Steering



Column Lock|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Power Door Locks|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Auto High-beam
Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Theft Deterrent System (Unauthorized
Entry)|Speed control|170 Amp Alternator|220 Amp Alternator|Auxiliary External Transmission Oil Cooler|External Engine Oil
Cooling|Body Color Header w/Gloss Black Mesh Grille Bars|Bumpers: body-color|Front License Plate Kit|Heated door
mirrors|IntelliBeam Automatic High Beam On/Off|LED Cargo Area Lighting|Power door mirrors|Rear step bumper|2 Charge/Data USB
Ports|2 Type-C Charge-Only Rear USB Ports|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Automatic Emergency Braking|Buckle to Drive|Cloth Seat
Trim|Color-Keyed Carpeting Floor Covering|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Following Distance Indicator|Forward Collision
Alert|Front Pedestrian Braking|Front reading lights|Front Rubberized-Vinyl Floor Mats|GMC Connected Access Capable|HD Rear Vision
Camera|Heated steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Lane Keep Assist w/Lane Departure Warning|OnStar & GMC Connected Services
Capable|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear reading lights|Rear Rubberized-Vinyl Floor Mats|Rear
seat center armrest|Rear Underseat Storage (LPO)|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip computer|Voltmeter|Wi-
Fi Hotspot Capable|Wireless Phone Projection|10-Way Power Driver Seat Adjuster w/Lumbar|4-Way Manual Passenger Seat
Adjuster|Front 40/20/40 Split-Bench Seat|Heated Driver & Front Outboard Passenger Seating|Heated front seats|Split folding rear
seat|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Passenger door bin|Front Frame-Mounted Black Recovery Hooks|Hitch Guidance|Alloy
wheels|Wheels: 20" x 9" High Gloss Black Painted Aluminum|Deep-Tinted Glass|Variably intermittent wipers|3.23 Rear Axle Ratio|3.42
Rear Axle Ratio|One Owner Carfax

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


